Bags and travel / Bags

Ningbo 320 g/m? zippered cotton tote bag
15L

SKU: TP212033100
Categorie: Bags and travel

The clean design of the Ningbo gives this tote bag large imprint areas and is,
therefore, a fantastic option for meetings, conventions and trade shows. The tote
bag consists of 320 g/m? cotton, making it tremendously strong and suitable for
carrying heavy items. The tote bag closes with a zipper, keeping the contents
well protected. With 31.5 cm long handles, the Ningbo tote bag is easy to carry
over the shoulder. Resistance up to 10 kg weight.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations
Attribute SKU
#foefc7 [ ] TP212033100

DTF Transfer
front

270 x 210 mm
270

210

1

3

500

No

50 / Polybag
NO
Unbranded
INDIA
Natural

47

11

47 x30,5x11cm
250
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270

210

1

front

DTF Transfer
front

30,5

Stock
14007



