

Ningbo 320 g/m² zippered cotton tote bag 15L

SKU: TP212033100

Category: Bags and travel

The clean design of the Ningbo gives this tote bag large imprint areas and is, therefore, a fantastic option for meetings, conventions and trade shows. The tote bag consists of 320 g/m² cotton, making it tremendously strong and suitable for carrying heavy items. The tote bag closes with a zipper, keeping the contents well protected. With 31.5 cm long handles, the Ningbo tote bag is easy to carry over the shoulder. Resistance up to 10 kg weight.



General information	
Imprint Method	DTF Transfer
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	270 x 210 mm
Imprint Width	270
Imprint Height	210
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	3
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	50 / Polybag
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	INDIA
PMS main colour	Natural
Item Length CM	47
Item Width CM	11
Item Dimensions	47 x 30,5 x 11 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	250
Outer Carton Qty	50
Max Print Width Default MM	270
Max Print Height Default MM	210
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	DTF Transfer
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	30,5

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#f0efc7	TP212033100	14007